
JAMAICA MILLENNIUMMOTORING CLUB
TEL: (876) 630-4898; FAX: (876) 630-7575

6 Westminster Road, Kingston 10, Jamaica

Mailing Address: Box 216, Western District PO, Kingston 20, Jamaica

Email: jamotoringclub@gmail.com

2024 Organizer's Fee Structure

Fee structure and associated costs effective January 1, 2024

Event Sanction fee:
Drag Racing Event $35,000.00
Circuit Racing Event $35,000.00
Sprint Racing Event $35,000.00
Stages Rally Event $35,000.00
Karting Event $23,000.00
Dexterity Test Event $23,000.00
Drifting Event $23,000.00

Endorsement Fee
Per FIA Sporting Code, Demonstration and Exhibition events are under the purview of
the ASN.
Exhibition/Demonstration: $15,000.00

Event Insurance*
Insurance premium effective for the period are as follows:
1. Sprints/Dexterities: $34,325.00 this includes service fees + GCT + stamp duty
2. Rallies: $4,000 premium per competitor + service fees + GCT+ stamp
duty or a minimum premium: $45,975.00 this includes service fees + GCT + stamp duty and is
applicable for events with under 7 competitors.
3. Circuit & Drag Racing: $80,925.00 this includes service fees + GCT + stamp duty
4. Street Events $63,450.00 this includes service fees + GCT + stamp duty (Downtown,
New Kgn etc e.g. Rally Jamaica Super Specials)

All event insurance coverage provided (above) is Public Liability coverage of $5Million per
event. Higher limits are available, a quotation will be provided at time of request, cost will vary.

*Please note Insurance provision is an external service and as such the insurance fees are subject to
change without prior notice based on the terms and conditions outlined by the insurance providers.

Electronic fee payment:
Jamaica Millennium Motoring Club (JMMC)
National Commercial Bank
Current Account #371001727
Branch: Matilda’s Corner / Northside Plaza

JMMC Executive Committee: 2018-2024
Chairman: Stephen Gunter; Vice Chairman: Marcia Dawes; Exec. Secretary: Wendy Dressekie-Gordon
Directors: Dmitri Dawkins; Michael Fennell; Neil Williams; Peter Clarke; Rosemarie Jadusingh; Timothy Stewart


